
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

        Due to changes in Federal Regulation CC effective July 1, 2025 our Funds Availability
policy is changing. The amount available for withdrawal on checks not subject to next day
availability, increases from $225 to $275. In addition, the amount available for withdrawal on
exception holds for large deposits, new accounts and the amount for determining a repeat
overdraft, increases from $5,525 to $6,725.

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $211,460.60

NOW NP - XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

05/01/2025 Beginning Balance $214,954.49

6 Credit(s) This Period $7,742.62

19 Debit(s) This Period $11,236.51

05/30/2025 Ending Balance $211,460.60

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 05/01/2025 Through 05/30/2025

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 5.12%

Interest Days 30

Interest Earned $880.19

Interest Paid This Period $880.19

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $5,871.50

Minimum Balance $210,580.41

Average Ledger Balance $214,179.28

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

05/01/2025 Beginning Balance $214,954.49

05/02/2025 CHECK # 15474 $207.79 $214,746.70

05/02/2025 CHECK # 15481 $1,077.42 $213,669.28

05/05/2025
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV*
DORSLFAMUN-501673* * 32.13\

$32.13 $213,701.41

05/05/2025
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV*
DORSLFPMUN-501607* * 248.08\

$248.08 $213,949.49

05/06/2025
Recur Payment 9115 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * null
SEQ# 051055 05/06 10:40

$81.24 $213,868.25

05/07/2025 CHECK # 15477 $214.90 $213,653.35
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NOW NP - XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

05/09/2025 CHECK # 15485 $665.00 $212,988.35

05/12/2025 DEPOSIT $207.27 $213,195.62

05/12/2025 DEPOSIT $6,354.95 $219,550.57

05/12/2025 CHECK # 15493 $1,404.29 $218,146.28

05/13/2025 DEPOSIT $20.00 $218,166.28

05/14/2025 CHECK # 15497 $160.00 $218,006.28

05/15/2025 CHECK # 15500 $171.50 $217,834.78

05/15/2025 CHECK # 15499 $1,269.06 $216,565.72

05/16/2025 CHECK # 15496 $1,077.42 $215,488.30

05/20/2025 CHECK # 15503 $422.79 $215,065.51

05/21/2025 CHECK # 15498 $357.81 $214,707.70

05/22/2025 CHECK # 15501 $68.80 $214,638.90

05/22/2025 CHECK # 15495 $214.90 $214,424.00

05/23/2025 CHECK # 15475 $207.79 $214,216.21

05/23/2025 CHECK # 15504 $893.52 $213,322.69

05/27/2025 CHECK # 15505 $62.86 $213,259.83

05/28/2025 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $79.42 $213,180.41

05/28/2025 CHECK # 15502 $2,600.00 $210,580.41

05/30/2025 INTEREST $880.19 $211,460.60

05/30/2025 Ending Balance $211,460.60

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

15474 05/02/2025 $207.79

15475 05/23/2025 $207.79

15477* 05/07/2025 $214.90

15481* 05/02/2025 $1,077.42

15485* 05/09/2025 $665.00

15493* 05/12/2025 $1,404.29

Check Nbr Date Amount

15495* 05/22/2025 $214.90

15496 05/16/2025 $1,077.42

15497 05/14/2025 $160.00

15498 05/21/2025 $357.81

15499 05/15/2025 $1,269.06

15500 05/15/2025 $171.50

Check Nbr Date Amount

15501 05/22/2025 $68.80

15502 05/28/2025 $2,600.00

15503 05/20/2025 $422.79

15504 05/23/2025 $893.52

15505 05/27/2025 $62.86

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

05/02/2025 $213,669.28

05/05/2025 $213,949.49

05/06/2025 $213,868.25

05/07/2025 $213,653.35

05/09/2025 $212,988.35

05/12/2025 $218,146.28

Date Amount

05/13/2025 $218,166.28

05/14/2025 $218,006.28

05/15/2025 $216,565.72

05/16/2025 $215,488.30

05/20/2025 $215,065.51

05/21/2025 $214,707.70

Date Amount

05/22/2025 $214,424.00

05/23/2025 $213,322.69

05/27/2025 $213,259.83

05/28/2025 $210,580.41

05/30/2025 $211,460.60

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$207.27 $6,354.9505/12/2025 05/12/2025

#0000 #15474$20.00 $207.7905/13/2025 05/02/2025

#15475 #15477$207.79 $214.9005/23/2025 05/07/2025

#15481 #15485$1,077.42 $665.0005/02/2025 05/09/2025

#15493 #15495$1,404.29 $214.9005/12/2025 05/22/2025

0000000000001282
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#15496 #15497$1,077.42 $160.0005/16/2025 05/14/2025

#15498 #15499$357.81 $1,269.0605/21/2025 05/15/2025

#15500 #15501$171.50 $68.8005/15/2025 05/22/2025

#15502 #15503$2,600.00 $422.7905/28/2025 05/20/2025

#15504 #15505$893.52 $62.8605/23/2025 05/27/2025

0000000000001282
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Visit us online at www.shelllakestatebank.com
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